
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource Names

1 Analysis 8 days Thu 5/10/12 Mon 5/21/12
2 Complete Task Analysis 5 days Thu 5/10/12 Wed 5/16/12 ID,SMEs
3 Send analysis documents for approval 1 day Thu 5/17/12 Thu 5/17/12 2 ID,Dept Manager,ID Manager
4 Revise analysis documents as needed 1 day Fri 5/18/12 Fri 5/18/12 3 ID
5 Obtain sign-off on analysis documents 1 day Mon 5/21/12 Mon 5/21/12 4 ID,Dept Manager,ID Manager
6 Design 6 days Tue 5/22/12 Tue 5/29/12
7 Complete Design Document 3 days Tue 5/22/12 Thu 5/24/12 5 ID
8 Send design document for approval 1 day Fri 5/25/12 Fri 5/25/12 7 Dept Manager,ID,ID Manager
9 Revise design document as needed 1 day Mon 5/28/12 Mon 5/28/12 8 ID

10 Obtain sign-off on design document 1 day Tue 5/29/12 Tue 5/29/12 9 Dept Manager,ID,ID Manager
11 Development 32 days Wed 5/30/12 Thu 7/12/12
12 Develop training material 23 days Wed 5/30/12 Fri 6/29/12
13 Develop Powerpoint slides 10 days Wed 5/30/12 Tue 6/12/12 10 ID
14 Develop Exercises 2 days Wed 6/13/12 Thu 6/14/12 13 ID
15 Develop Instructor Guide 6 days Fri 6/15/12 Fri 6/22/12 14 ID
16 Develop Student Guide 4 days Mon 6/25/12 Thu 6/28/12 15 ID
17 Develop Course Evaluation 1 day Fri 6/29/12 Fri 6/29/12 16 ID
18 Submit first draft documents for approval 1 day Mon 7/2/12 Mon 7/2/12 17 Dept Manager,ID,ID Manager,SMEs
19 Conduct review meeting to obtain feedback 1 day Tue 7/3/12 Tue 7/3/12 18 Dept Manager,ID,ID Manager,SMEs
20 Revise training material to create final draft 5 days Wed 7/4/12 Tue 7/10/12 19 ID
21 Submit final draft to ID Manager for review 1 day Wed 7/11/12 Wed 7/11/12 20 ID,ID Manager
22 Submit final draft to Dept Manager 1 day Thu 7/12/12 Thu 7/12/12 21 Dept Manager,ID
23 Implementation 14 days Fri 7/13/12 Wed 8/1/12
24 Work with Dept Manager to schedule pilot 1 day Fri 7/13/12 Fri 7/13/12 22 Dept Manager,ID
25 Review content with assigned instructor for pilot 1 day Mon 7/16/12 Mon 7/16/12 24 ID,Instructor
26 Order material for pilot 1 day Tue 7/17/12 Tue 7/17/12 25 ID
27 Attend pilot 5 days Wed 7/18/12 Tue 7/24/12 26 ID
28 Document potential modifications in course design 5 days Wed 7/18/12 Tue 7/24/12 26 ID
29 Revise training material based on pilot 3 days Wed 7/25/12 Fri 7/27/12 28 ID
30 Obtain sign-off of final documents 1 day Mon 7/30/12 Mon 7/30/12 29 Dept Manager,ID
31 Move final documents to owner and archive folder 1 day Tue 7/31/12 Tue 7/31/12 30 ID
32 Identify 100% complete on ILT development project

sheet
1 day Wed 8/1/12 Wed 8/1/12 31 ID

33 Evaluation 1 day Thu 8/2/12 Thu 8/2/12
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34 ID Manager submits ID evaluation 1 day Thu 8/2/12 Thu 8/2/12 32 ID Manager
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